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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
03
08
09

10
18
29

161

168
169
301
311
312

317
322
334
336

400
402
413
414
451

500
517
518
535

612
642
645
648
676

677
720
725
739

740
741
742
746
758

780
782

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1177
395

1058
1081
403

570
483
390
730

443
871
547

1798
4104

915
586
735
547

442
487
733
357
632

1332
2105
592
517

715
600
665
687
467

687
934
641
605

557
1694
1034
618
458

558
717

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.8
1.8

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.9
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.8
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

783
801
803
823
825

830
831
838
842

844
918
920
921
924

926
930
931
934

935
938
939
945
951

976
3021
3023
3024

3033
3046
3064
3072
3371

3750
3760
3765
3768

3772
3781
3782
3787
3790

3799
3808

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

909
787

1360
5798
614

652
565
725
671

769
513
978
819
991

583
2563
916

1569

282
738
942
576
572

570
587
593
724

535
498

1168
479

1344

5752
1380
927

1698

852
613
568
491
857

1930
1360

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.6
2.5
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.5

0.3
1.1
0.4
0.7

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.6

2.4
0.6
0.4
0.8

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.9
0.6
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3820
3822
3823
3829
3832

3842
3852
3853
3857

3858
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

648
590
440
496
569

1594
525
929
436

594
744
750

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.7
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.4


